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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 13 51 5 Ghaemi Farhad15 62 3 Deroo Sam

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

54 118 Total Team
12 25 12 Mirzajanpour M. Mojtaba
9 26 10 Ghafour Amir
9 23 5 Ghaemi Farhad

16 77 Total Team
5 19 6 Mousavi Eraghi Seyed
4 8 4 Marouflakrani Mir Saeid
3 11 5 Ghaemi Farhad
4 95 Total Team
1 17 4 Marouflakrani Mir Saeid
1 14 12 Mirzajanpour M. Mojtaba
1 17 5 Ghaemi Farhad

22 Total Team
96 290 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

50 125 Total Team
14 37 3 Deroo Sam
8 11 9 Verhees Pieter
8 17 1 Van Den Dries Bram
8 76 Total Team
2 6 12 Van Walle Gert
2 8 11 Verhanneman Matthijs
2 23 9 Verhees Pieter
1 84 Total Team
1 13 5 Depestele Frank

24 Total Team
83 285 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

IRI • Iran 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Mahmoudi Shahram
2 Ebadipour Ghara H. Milad
4 Marouflakrani Mir Saeid
5 Ghaemi Farhad
6 Mousavi Eraghi Seyed Mohammad
8 Zarif Ahangaran V. FarhadL
9 Gholami Adel

10 Ghafour Amir
12 Mirzajanpour M. Mojtaba
13 Mahdavi Mehdi
15 Tashakori Armin
16 Alizadeh Gh. AbdolrezaL
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  
  
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5
3
6

13
12

2
11
13

9

Coach:
Assistant:

KOVAC Slobodan (SRB)
PRAKLJACIC Slobodan (SRB)

BEL • Belgium 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Van Den Dries Bram
2 Tuerlinckx Hendrik
3 Deroo Sam
4 Coolman Pieter
5 Depestele Frank
7 Claes Gertjan
9 Verhees Pieter

10 Van De Voorde Simon
11 Verhanneman Matthijs
12 Van Walle Gert
14 Derkoningen BertL
16 Valkiers Matthias
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8

15

3
1

10
8
6
8

Coach:
Assistant:

BAEYENS Dominique
ACHTEN Christophe

Referees: ALENEZI Abdullah (KUW) & CHOLAKIAN Rolando (ARG)

BEL
IRI 3

1 23
25

15
25

25
21

20
25

83
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:23 0:31 0:30 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

44 7'40006.09.2014
Kraków
Krakow Arena

Match duration:  Start: 16:40  End: 18:50  Total: 2:10
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World Championship 2014
Pool D - Preliminary Round


